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02
17

20

03
1

14

01

15
23

First day of School

Labor Day no

school
First day of ISP
T.P.D. no school

T.P.D. no school
End of 1+ grading
Period.

No ISP class

ISP planning day
Begin 2n grading
period

No school today
Veteran’s Day no school

24-28 Thanksgiving Recess

19

22-31

No ISP (ISP TPD)
Winter Recess

01-02 Winter Recess

05
15

16
19
20

ISP Resumes

End of 2nd grading
Period - No ISP
Teacher Planning Day
Dr. MLK Jr Day No school
Begin 3rd grading pd
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1123 |45
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APRIL 26

S
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15

16
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31
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F
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1 213|456
7 8|9 [10]11]12]13
14 (15 |16 |17 |18 | 19 | 20
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16

19
20

Presidents’ Day no school

NO ISP -ISP TPD
Teacher Planning Day

23-27 Spring Break

02

03
06

21
25

04

End of 3 grading
period

T.P. D. no school
Begin 4th grading pd

Last Day of ISP

Memorial Day - no
school

Last Day of School end
of grading period.

Have a wonderful Summer!

This calendar is tentative

and subject to

change. Please follow us

on social media for

updates.
Instagram:

@CoralWayK8center

Revised 8/12/25



